
MFC-2 Gear unit 1:1 ratio

0500-1100
Version Date: 12-4-2016 13:19

Vocas Systems b.v. info@vocas.com www.vocas.com

Item No Part Numbe Qt Description
1 05.230.01 1 gear housing chassis 1:1
2 05.202.02 1 Threaded ring M24X0,75
3 05.247.01 4 Screw M2,5X6 DIN912 A2 70
4 05.207.01 4 Ring M2,5 DIN137ASt znz
5 05.203.01 2 Ball bearing 61702ZZ 15x21x4
6 05.204.03 2 Sec axel shaft
7 05.206.02 1 Crossed helical gear M0,5 19T sec.
8 05.208.02 1 Primary shaft
9 05.209.01 1 Excentric bearing holder
10 05.210.02 1 Catch plate II
11 05.211.01 1 Excentric housing
12 09.026.01 2 Spring 6,5x5,5xL10
13 09.016.03 2 Nut M4 for winged nut hexagonal
14 04.037.01 2 Screw M4x25 din 965 A2
15 11.007.01 2 Ring 4,3x8x0,5 Din 433 St-Zn
16 11.008.03 2 Winged nut hexagonal small
17 05.212.01 1 Knob clamper
18 07.208.01 1 Preasure piece ZIDBUS 4 A2
19 05.213.01 2 Ball bearing f686zz
20 05.214.02 1 Crossed helical gear M0,5 19T pri...
21 01.043.01 2 Pin 2X10 ISO8752 RVS A1
22 05.235.03 1 Gear housing holder
23 02.016.01 2 Preasure piece M4 551KOS RVS
24 05.223.01 2 Screw M3X5 DIN 916 45H A2A

18
17

22
3

11

24

10

19
8

9

19
20

1

5
6

7

2

14
12

13
16

15

4

23

21

6
5


